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Wireless, touch curtain switch with remote control
ORNO

Marka: Orno | Symbol: OR-GB-425 | Ean: 5902560320220

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

It allows remote and manual ON/OFF turning of the blinds Installation in a standard junction box |srednical60
as a standard light switch Crystal glass panel and flat plate Very sensitive touch control Easy installation
causes that this switch attracts attention and gives the interior a contemporary freshness and exclusive

appearance.
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TECHNICAL DATA

General information:

Max. load:

Degree of protection (IP):
USB charger:

Nominal voltage:

Colour:

Safety shutters:
Possibility of extension:
Range in the open area:
Dimensions - depth:
Dimensions - width:

Dimensions - height:

Receiver:

Dimensions of the receiver- width (mm):
Dimensions of the receiver- height (mm):

Dimensions of the receiver- depth (mm):

5-300W

20

No

230V~, 50Hz
white-black
No

No

20m

103 mm

44 mm

18 mm

86
86

37

ORNO GROUP Sp. z 0. o. All rights reserved.

Page2/ 4

Update date: 2025-05-07 12:58:23



D)) ORNOGROUP | @ @ @ Product data sheet

ORNO

Page 3/ 4

ORNO GROUP Sp. z 0. o. All rights reserved.
Update date: 2025-05-07 12:58:23



Product data sheet

ORND® or-cB-425

CURTAIN TOUCH SWITCH WITH REMOTE
Working voltage: 110-240V~, 50/60Hz

(ORNO-LOGISTIC Sp. z0.0.
ul. Katowicka 134, 3
43-190 Mikotéw  Made in PRC

ON/OFF

ORNO GROUP Sp. z 0. o. All rights reserved. Page 4/ 4

Update date: 2025-05-07 12:58:23



